
Saturday,  June 01 

Dave preach all masses 

 

Sunday,  June 02 

Dave preach all massses 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

 

7:30 a.m. 

9:30 a.m. 

11:15 a.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

Fr. Mashurano 

Fr. Mashurano 

 

Fr. Panek 

Fr. Kalas 

Fr. Patte 

Fr  Panek 

Confession 

Mass 

 

Mass  

Mass 

Mass 

Baptisms 

Mass Schedule 
 

June 2019 

 

Monday,  June 03 

 

Tuesday,  June 04 

 

 

Wednesday, June 05 

 

 

Thursday, June 06 

 
 

Friday,  June 07 

8:15 a.m. 

 

8:15 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

 

8:15 a.m. 

7:00 p.m. 
 

7:00 a.m. 

8:15 a.m. 

 

8:15 a.m. 

10:00 a.m. 

Fr.  Panek 

 

Fr. Mashurano 
Fr. Panek 

 

Fr. Patte 

Fr. Panek 

 

TBD 

Fr. Patte 

 

Fr. Mashurano 

Fr. Mashurano 

8th Gr Farewell 

 

Morning Mass  
Kindergarten Prayer 

Service 

 

Morning Mass 

Graduation Mass 

 
Communion Service 

Morning Mass 

 

Morning Mass 
SRS Closing Mass 



Saturday,  June 08 

(Pentecost) 

Fr Ed and Johnny preach 

 

Sunday,  June 09 

Pentecost 

Fr Ed and Johnny preach 

12:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

 

7:30 a.m. 

9:30 a.m. 

11:15 a.m. 

Dcn Babczak 

Fr. Panek 

Fr. Panek 

 

Fr. Patte 

Fr. Mashurano 

Fr. Mashurano 

Baptisms 

Confession 

Mass—Welcoming 

 

Mass  

Mass—Family Mass 

Mass 

Mass Schedule 
 

June 2019 

 

Monday,  June 10 

 

Tuesday,  June 11 

 

Wednesday, June 12 

 

Thursday, June 13 

 
 

Friday,  June 14 

8:15 a.m. 

 

8:15 a.m. 

 

8:15 a.m. 
 

7:00 a.m. 

8:15 a.m. 

 

8:15 a.m. 

Fr.  Patte 

 

Fr. Panek 
 

Fr. Panek 

 

TBD 

Fr. Mashurano 

 

Fr. Patte 

Morning Mass 

 

Morning Mass  

 

Morning Mass 

 
Communion Service 

Morning Mass 

 

Morning Mass 



Saturday,  June 15 

Fr Ed out 

 

Sunday,  June 16 

Fr Ed out 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

 

7:30 a.m. 

9:30 a.m. 

11:15 a.m. 

Fr. Patte 

Fr. Patte 

 

Fr. Mashurano 

Fr. Mashurano 

Fr. Kalas 

Confession 

Mass 

 

Mass  

Mass 

Mass 

Mass Schedule 
 

June 2019 

 

Monday,  June 17 

 

Tuesday,  June 18 

 

Wednesday, June 19 

 

Thursday, June 20 

 
 

Friday,  June 21 

8:15 a.m. 

 

8:15 a.m. 

 

8:15 a.m. 
 

7:00 a.m. 

8:15 a.m. 

 

8:15 a.m. 

Fr. Panek 

 

Fr. Mashrano 
 

Fr. Mashurano 

 

TBD 

Fr. Patte 

 

Fr. Patte 

Morning Mass 

 

Morning Mass  

 

Morning Mass 

 
Communion Service 

Morning Mass 

 

Morning Mass 



Saturday,  June 22 
Dave out 

Fr Ed final 

Sunday,  June 23 
Dave out 

Fr Ed final 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

 

7:30 a.m. 

9:30 a.m. 

11:15 a.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

Fr. Patte 

Fr. Patte 

 

Fr. Mashurano 

Fr. Panek 

Fr. Kalas 

Fr Mashurano 

Confession 

Mass 

 

Mass  

Mass 

Mass 

Baptisms 

Mass Schedule 
 

June 2019 

 

Monday,  June 24 

 

Tuesday,  June 25 

 

Wednesday, June 26 

 

Thursday, June 27 

 
 

Friday, June 28 

8:15 a.m. 

 

8:15 a.m. 

 

8:15 a.m. 
 

7:00 a.m. 

8:15 a.m. 

 

8:15 a.m. 

Fr. Patte 

 

Fr. Mashurano 
 

Fr. Mashurano 

 

TBD 

Fr. Patte 

 

Fr. Mashurano 

Morning Mass 

 

Morning Mass  

 

Morning Mass 

 
Communion Service 

Morning Mass 

 

Morning Mass 



Saturday,  June 29 
 

 

Sunday,  June 30 
 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

 

7:30 a.m. 

9:30 a.m. 

11:15 a.m. 

Fr. Mashurano 

Fr. Mashurano 

 

Fr. Patte 

Fr. Patte 

Fr. Mashurano 

Confession 

Mass 

 

Mass  

Mass 

Mass 

Mass Schedule 
 

June 2019 

 

Monday,  July 01 

 

Tuesday,  July 02 

 

Wednesday, July 03 

 

Thursday, July 04 
Independence Day 

 

Friday,  July 05 

8:15 a.m. 

 

8:15 a.m. 

 

8:15 a.m. 

 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

8:15 a.m. 

Fr. Patte 

 

Fr. Mashurano 
 

Fr. Mashurano 

 

Fr. Patte 

 

 

Fr. Mashurano 

Morning Mass 

 

Morning Mass  

 

Morning Mass 

 

Holiday Mass 

 

 

Morning Mass 


