Saturday, June 01	4:00 p.m.	Fr. Mashurano	Confession
Dave preach all masses	5:00 p.m.	Fr. Mashurano	Mass
Sunday, June 02 Dave preach all massses	7:30 a.m. 9:30 a.m. 11:15 a.m. 1:00 p.m.	Fr. Panek Fr. Kalas Fr. Patte Fr Panek	Mass Mass Mass Baptisms

Monday, June 03	8:15 a.m.	Fr. Panek	8th Gr Farewell
Tuesday, June 04	8:15 a.m. 11:00 a.m.	Fr. Mashurano Fr. Panek	Morning Mass Kindergarten Prayer Service
Wednesday, June 05	8:15 a.m.	Fr. Patte	Morning Mass
	7:00 p.m.	Fr. Panek	Graduation Mass
Thursday, June 06	7:00 a.m.	TBD	Communion Service
	8:15 a.m.	Fr. Patte	Morning Mass
Friday, June 07	8:15 a.m.	Fr. Mashurano	Morning Mass
	10:00 a.m.	Fr. Mashurano	SRS Closing Mass

Saturday, June 08	12:00 p.m.	Den Babezak	Baptisms
(Pentecost)	4:00 p.m.	Fr. Panek	Confession
Fr Ed and Johnny preach	5:00 p.m.	Fr. Panek	Mass—Welcoming
Sunday, June 09	7:30 a.m.	Fr. Patte	Mass
Pentecost	9:30 a.m.	Fr. Mashurano	Mass—Family Mass
Fr Ed and Johnny preach	11:15 a.m.	Fr. Mashurano	Mass

Monday, June 10	8:15 a.m.	Fr. Patte	Morning Mass
Tuesday, June 11	8:15 a.m.	Fr. Panek	Morning Mass
Wednesday, June 12	8:15 a.m.	Fr. Panek	Morning Mass
Thursday, June 13	7:00 a.m. 8:15 a.m.	TBD Fr. Mashurano	Communion Service Morning Mass
Friday, June 14	8:15 a.m.	Fr. Patte	Morning Mass

Saturday, June 15	4:00 p.m.	Fr. Patte	Confession
Fr Ed out	5:00 p.m.	Fr. Patte	Mass
Sunday, June 16 Fr Ed out	7:30 a.m. 9:30 a.m. 11:15 a.m.	Fr. Mashurano Fr. Mashurano Fr. Kalas	Mass Mass Mass

Monday, June 17	8:15 a.m.	Fr. Panek	Morning Mass
Tuesday, June 18	8:15 a.m.	Fr. Mashrano	Morning Mass
Wednesday, June 19	8:15 a.m.	Fr. Mashurano	Morning Mass
Thursday, June 20	7:00 a.m. 8:15 a.m.	TBD Fr. Patte	Communion Service Morning Mass
Friday, June 21	8:15 a.m.	Fr. Patte	Morning Mass

Saturday, June 22 Dave out Fr Ed final	4:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m.	Fr. Patte Fr. Patte	Confession Mass
Sunday, June 23 Dave out Fr Ed final	7:30 a.m.	Fr. Mashurano	Mass
	9:30 a.m.	Fr. Panek	Mass
	11:15 a.m.	Fr. Kalas	Mass
	1:00 p.m.	Fr Mashurano	Baptisms

Monday, June 24	8:15 a.m.	Fr. Patte	Morning Mass
Tuesday, June 25	8:15 a.m.	Fr. Mashurano	Morning Mass
Wednesday, June 26	8:15 a.m.	Fr. Mashurano	Morning Mass
Thursday, June 27	7:00 a.m. 8:15 a.m.	TBD Fr. Patte	Communion Service Morning Mass
Friday, June 28	8:15 a.m.	Fr. Mashurano	Morning Mass

Saturday, June 29	4:00 p.m.	Fr. Mashurano	Confession
	5:00 p.m.	Fr. Mashurano	Mass
Sunday, June 30	7:30 a.m.	Fr. Patte	Mass
	9:30 a.m.	Fr. Patte	Mass
	11:15 a.m.	Fr. Mashurano	Mass

Monday, July 01	8:15 a.m.	Fr. Patte	Morning Mass
Tuesday, July 02	8:15 a.m.	Fr. Mashurano	Morning Mass
Wednesday, July 03	8:15 a.m.	Fr. Mashurano	Morning Mass
Thursday, July 04 Independence Day	9:00 a.m.	Fr. Patte	Holiday Mass
Friday, July 05	8:15 a.m.	Fr. Mashurano	Morning Mass